AMOUNT

8.3MBF   60CBM   
64LOGS INCENSE CEDAR LOGS WITHOUT BARK USD $1000/MT $8,300.00 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:  USA Deposit Refund

DIAMETER: 10"+  LENGTH:  16’-38’

TOTAL Container Number

2 CONTAINERS
EMCU8234229

TRHU6992221

TOTAL PAY SAY US DOLLARS EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
ONLY Total： $8,300.00

Our Bank: BMO BANK N.A. PAY THIS
AMOUNT13300 Crossroads Parkway North| SC-XRD-2W-G City of 

Industry, CA 91746-3417

Swift Code: HATRUS44
BANK ACCOUNT : 0069791788